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Price
1.295 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.39% (0.01)

AUOO0O0OWLEG
WLE

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,092 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.295 AUD (130,354)
1.30 AUD (67,046)
1.295 AUD

1.30 AUD

1.29 AUD

1.29 AUD

1.297917 AUD
1,459,005
1,893,667.61

143

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WLE6&ID_NOTATION=160663178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4263af80e890d3d0f65cb23e08a199b35c69e22d027fab09a118f463d296c281&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29d4deaee001258b7&time=1721363889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8edded79171662b77ce078afe232f25b8c96ba5da9ecd01d5156d1d7605cade8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a156ed6e729c26de5&time=1721363889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54603c3284cf03664009d179c7d9d8357fa7dd398d402bedc805ab4d865ad7a3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2923e8e2a61e05ce&time=1721363889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3942f786dd705cf34e84f79b28de77f4421304c7819a3c263823884290445c7&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a173a0045700e658e&time=1721363889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3d89129779cfa7dda639e25a8173ecd0de29b24a790133a0506cd98967dee71&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5a7070535917ade0&time=1721363889&tool=RSC
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Price
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General attributes 1'|"
ISIN AUO00000WLESG L.375 mh“\‘wl
Symbol WLE lﬁ
Exchange Australian Securities 1.250 w’ﬂ li v
Exchange
Currency AUD W“HJ \ﬂJ
Sector Financial L12s r
Security type Stock Jk
Market cap 1,092 EUR 1.000
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 0.875
Market data 0.750
Bid (Bid size) 1.295 AUD (130,354) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 1.30 AUD (67,046)
Open 1.295 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.30 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 1.29 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.29 AUD
VWAP 1.297917 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,459,005 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.299 AUD (998,190)
Trading volume 1,893,667.61 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.285 AUD (978,427)
Number of trades 143 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.354 AUD (1,044,194)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.392 AUD (842,838)
YTD High | date 1.425 AUD (2024/04/10)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 1.245 AUD (2024/06/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.515 AUD (2023/09/20)
Perf (%) 478% -11.00% -15.91% 52 Weeks Low | date 1.245 AUD (2024/06/17)
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.16 -0.25
Beta 025  0.31 0.53 Arbitrage views
Volatility 13.84 14.34 17.58 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 1.295 AUD 1.89 143
Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160663178

WAM LEADERS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

W |A|M Leaders

Contact Details
WAM LEADERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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